
FLORINA EUROCUP

Cadet Circuit

19/10/2013

Fencers (all, structured order - 50 fencers)
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name and first name fencer number club nat. date of birth

BISCEVIC Bruno 38 CRO 3/11/1997

SMREKAR Leo 514 CRO 21/5/2000

FILES Petar 17 MK RAPIR CRO 26/7/1997

BRANDT LANG Jacob 78 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 16/6/2000

CASPERSEN Felix Bo 258 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 19/1/1999

DANCKWARDT Mathias 22 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 2/5/1998

KONGSTAD Conrad 57 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 11/2/1997

LANDORPH Sophus 153 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 6/5/1999

VALEUR Maxim 271 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 30/6/2000

WILMONT JEINER Benjamin 244 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 23/4/2000

ABRAHAMS Matthew 163 LANSDOWNE FC GBR 10/2/2000

THEOTOKIS Clemente SUSSEX HOUSE FC GBR 16/6/1999

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis 199 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 6/7/1999

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 12/1/2001

MAVRIDIS Damianos 357 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 28/6/2000

MPESIRIS Vasilios 62 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 9/11/1997

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 95 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 24/5/1999

CHASIOTIS Athanasios M. ALEXANDROS KORDEL GRE 19/4/1997

CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios M. ALEXANDROS KORDEL GRE 6/3/1998

BARDAKAS Dionisis O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 21/3/2001

CHRYSIKOS Michail 198 O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 3/1/1997

GEROSIDERIS Panayiotis 361 O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 12/7/1998

KOSTENTSIS Theodoros 358 O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 26/9/1999

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 6/1/2003

PAPAGIANNIS Christos 528 O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 20/7/1999

PAPAHARISIS Theodoros 354 O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 16/4/1999

REPATSIS Romanos 284 O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 10/1/1997

ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 24/8/2001

MARKEZIS Arthouros OMILOS XIFASKIAS GLY GRE 14/2/1997

HOLLOS Tamas SZEGED HUN 27/6/1997

MERO Mihaly 321 SZEGED HUN 8/12/1998

SIKE Jozsef 345 SZEGED HUN 23/11/1997

DI MARTINO Andrea 181 ITA 18/6/1998

LA MARCA Riccardo 73 ITA 18/9/1998

ZOONS Edo 114 ARGOSS NED 20/4/1999

BODO Benjamin 34 CS SATU MARE ROU 31/1/1998

CANDESCU Cristian 510 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 24/11/1999

HERGAN Daniel 279 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 6/9/2000

ROSU Silviu 269 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 16/3/2000

GHEORGHE Victor 251 CSS PLOIESTI ROU 4/10/1998

DRAGAN Alexandru 528 CSS TRIUMF ROU 8/5/1998

ONOFREI Daniel CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 22/4/1999

ATABEK Gokay 435 TUR 3/12/1997

COSGUN Muhammed Ege 39 TUR 3/11/1997

MENKUER Engin Batuhan 10 TUR 3/4/1998

MUTIS Bora 511 TUR 8/1/1999
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TEKKUPELI Arda Can 184 TUR 3/3/1999

TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel 355 TUR 10/2/1997

TURAN Alihan TUR 23/4/1998

YESIL Tolga 518 TUR 20/10/1999
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Formula of the competition
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45 fencers

1 poules: round

45 fencers

7 poules (3 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries, clubs

32 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 32 fencers

Tableau principal

4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F

4 qualifiers

Tableau G

4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Poule No 1    9:30    piste No  3

Referee: GHEORGHITOAIA Ionut ROU

V/M ind. HS rank

WILMONT JEINER Benjamin DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  3  0  V  1  1  2 0.167 -15 12 6

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE A.O.X. EGALEO  V  1  V  2  0  3 0.333 -11 16 5

MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 27 30 1

MARKEZIS Arthouros GRE OMILOS XIFASKIAS GLY  2  4  0  3  2  0 0.000 -19 11 7

SMREKAR Leo CRO  V  V  0  V  2  3 0.500 -1 20 4

CHRYSIKOS Michail GRE O.X.I. FLORINAS  V  V  2  V  V  3 0.667 11 25 3

CANDESCU Cristian ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI  V  V  0  V  V V4 0.833 8 24 2

Poule No 2    9:30    piste No  7

Referee: ILIADIS Dimitrios GRE

V/M ind. HS rank

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris GRE O.X.I. FLORINAS  0  1 V4  2  0  1 0.167 -20 8 6

MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO  V  3  V V3  2  V 0.667 4 23 3

FILES Petar CRO MK RAPIR  V  V  V  V  0  2 0.667 10 22 2

KOSTENTSIS Theodoros GRE O.X.I. FLORINAS  3  3  0  3  1  4 0.000 -15 14 7

ONOFREI Daniel ROU CSTA BUCURESTI  V  2  0  V  3  2 0.333 -6 17 5

LANDORPH Sophus DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR  V  4 V3  V  V  1 0.667 4 23 3

Poule No 3    9:30    piste No  2

Referee: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios GRE

V/M ind. HS rank

ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris GRE O.X.I. FLORINAS  3  2  0  0  0  2 0.000 -23 7 7

DRAGAN Alexandru ROU CSS TRIUMF  V  1  V  1  0  1 0.333 -13 13 5

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO  V  V  V  0  4  2 0.500 1 21 4

GEROSIDERIS Panayiotis GRE O.X.I. FLORINAS  V  3  2  1  2  1 0.167 -11 14 6

DANCKWARDT Mathias DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR LANSDOWNE FC  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.667 10 26 3

TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel TUR  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 28 2

Poule No 4    9:30    piste No  6

Referee: ILIADIS Iordanis GRE

V/M ind. HS rank

ATABEK Gokay TUR  V  2  V  V  4 0.600 4 21 2

PAPAHARISIS Theodoros GRE O.X.I. FLORINAS  2  2  0  0  2 0.000 -19 6 6

ZOONS Edo NED ARGOSS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

BODO Benjamin ROU CS SATU MARE  1  V  2  3  V 0.400 1 16 4

CHASIOTIS Athanasios GRE M. ALEXANDROS KORDEL  4  V  2  V  1 0.400 -1 17 5

CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  0  0  V 0.600 -2 15 3

Poule No 5    9:30    piste No  4

Referee: RENTOUMI Maria GRE

V/M ind. HS rank

MUTIS Bora TUR  1  3  2  V  4 0.200 -6 15 5

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

BISCEVIC Bruno CRO  V  2  V  V  2 0.600 3 19 3

VALEUR Maxim DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  1  2  V  4 0.400 0 17 4

BARDAKAS Dionisis GRE O.X.I. FLORINAS  1  2  1  0  1 0.000 -20 5 6

GHEORGHE Victor ROU CSS PLOIESTI  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 8 24 2

Poule No 6    9:30    piste No  9

Referee: DOUDOS Dimitrios GRE O.X.I. FLORINAS

V/M ind. HS rank

TURAN Alihan TUR  0  4  0  1  V 0.200 -14 10 6

COSGUN Muhammed Ege TUR  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 13 24 1

REPATSIS Romanos GRE O.X.I. FLORINAS  V  4  4  2  V 0.400 0 20 4

BRANDT LANG Jacob DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  V  0  4 0.600 1 19 3

ROSU Silviu ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI  V  2  V  V  1 0.600 5 18 2

CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios GRE M. ALEXANDROS KORDEL  4  0  1  V  V 0.400 -5 15 5
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Poule No 7    9:30    piste No  8

Referee: LYBEROPOULOS Constantinos GRE

V/M ind. HS rank

HERGAN Daniel ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI  V  1  1  2  0 0.200 -12 9 5

PAPAGIANNIS Christos GRE O.X.I. FLORINAS  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 1 6

MERO Mihaly HUN SZEGED  V  V  0  V  0 0.600 0 15 3

MPESIRIS Vasilios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 14 21 2

YESIL Tolga TUR  V  V  4  1  0 0.400 -2 15 4

KONGSTAD Conrad DEN FKT KOBENHAVN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 25 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 45 fencers)
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

1 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 1.000 27 30 qualifier

2 KONGSTAD Conrad DEN 1.000 24 25 qualifier

3 LANDORPH Sophus DEN 1.000 23 30 qualifier

4 DANCKWARDT Mathias DEN 1.000 21 30 qualifier

5 ZOONS Edo NED 1.000 17 25 qualifier

6 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE 1.000 15 25 qualifier

7 TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel TUR 0.833 15 28 qualifier

8 CANDESCU Cristian ROU 0.833 8 24 qualifier

9 MPESIRIS Vasilios GRE 0.800 14 21 qualifier

10 COSGUN Muhammed Ege TUR 0.800 13 24 qualifier

11 GHEORGHE Victor ROU 0.800 8 24 qualifier

12 CHRYSIKOS Michail GRE 0.667 11 25 qualifier

13 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR 0.667 10 26 qualifier

14 FILES Petar CRO 0.667 10 22 qualifier

15 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE 0.667 4 23 qualifier

15 TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR 0.667 4 23 qualifier

17 ROSU Silviu ROU 0.600 5 18 qualifier

18 ATABEK Gokay TUR 0.600 4 21 qualifier

19 BISCEVIC Bruno CRO 0.600 3 19 qualifier

20 BRANDT LANG Jacob DEN 0.600 1 19 qualifier

21 MERO Mihaly HUN 0.600 0 15 qualifier

22 CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN 0.600 -2 15 qualifier

23 ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis GRE 0.500 1 21 qualifier

24 SMREKAR Leo CRO 0.500 -1 20 qualifier

25 BODO Benjamin ROU 0.400 1 16 qualifier

26 REPATSIS Romanos GRE 0.400 0 20 qualifier

27 VALEUR Maxim DEN 0.400 0 17 qualifier

28 CHASIOTIS Athanasios GRE 0.400 -1 17 qualifier

29 YESIL Tolga TUR 0.400 -2 15 qualifier

30 CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios GRE 0.400 -5 15 qualifier

31 ONOFREI Daniel ROU 0.333 -6 17 qualifier

32 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE 0.333 -11 16 qualifier

33 DRAGAN Alexandru ROU 0.333 -13 13 eliminated

34 MUTIS Bora TUR 0.200 -6 15 eliminated

35 HERGAN Daniel ROU 0.200 -12 9 eliminated

36 TURAN Alihan TUR 0.200 -14 10 eliminated

37 GEROSIDERIS Panayiotis GRE 0.167 -11 14 eliminated

38 WILMONT JEINER Benjamin DEN 0.167 -15 12 eliminated

39 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris GRE 0.167 -20 8 eliminated

40 KOSTENTSIS Theodoros GRE 0.000 -15 14 eliminated

41 MARKEZIS Arthouros GRE 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

42 PAPAHARISIS Theodoros GRE 0.000 -19 6 eliminated

43 BARDAKAS Dionisis GRE 0.000 -20 5 eliminated

44 ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris GRE 0.000 -23 7 eliminated

45 PAPAGIANNIS Christos GRE 0.000 -24 1 eliminated
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Cadet Circuit
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1 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR

Tableau de 32

32 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE    15/3

17 ROSU Silviu ROU

16 TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR    15/13

9 MPESIRIS Vasilios GRE

24 SMREKAR Leo CRO    15/10

25 BODO Benjamin ROU

8 CANDESCU Cristian ROU    13/9

5 ZOONS Edo NED

28 CHASIOTIS Athanasios GRE    15/10

21 MERO Mihaly HUN

12 CHRYSIKOS Michail GRE    15/9

13 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR

20 BRANDT LANG Jacob DEN    15/12

29 YESIL Tolga TUR

4 DANCKWARDT Mathias DEN    15/5

3 LANDORPH Sophus DEN

30 CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios GRE    15/6

19 BISCEVIC Bruno CRO

14 FILES Petar CRO    15/9

11 GHEORGHE Victor ROU

22 CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN    15/10

27 VALEUR Maxim DEN

6 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE    15/6

7 TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel TUR

26 REPATSIS Romanos GRE    15/12

23 ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis GRE

10 COSGUN Muhammed Ege TUR    15/7

15 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE

18 ATABEK Gokay TUR    11/8

31 ONOFREI Daniel ROU

2 KONGSTAD Conrad DEN    15/4

MENKUER Engin Batuhan

Tableau de 16

ROSU Silviu
   15/9

MPESIRIS Vasilios

BODO Benjamin
   15/11

ZOONS Edo

MERO Mihaly
   15/14

BRANDT LANG Jacob

DANCKWARDT Mathias
   15/3

LANDORPH Sophus

BISCEVIC Bruno
   15/12

GHEORGHE Victor

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
   15/12

REPATSIS Romanos

COSGUN Muhammed Ege
   15/3

ATABEK Gokay

KONGSTAD Conrad
   15/3

MENKUER Engin Batuhan

Tableau de 8

MPESIRIS Vasilios

   15/12

ZOONS Edo

DANCKWARDT Mathias

   15/7

LANDORPH Sophus

GHEORGHE Victor

   14/13

COSGUN Muhammed Ege

KONGSTAD Conrad

   15/14

MENKUER Engin Batuhan

DANCKWARDT Mathias

GHEORGHE Victor

COSGUN Muhammed Ege
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1 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR    10/9

9 SMREKAR Leo CRO

8 CANDESCU Cristian ROU    15/5

5 CHASIOTIS Athanasios GRE

12 CHRYSIKOS Michail GRE    15/7

13 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR

4 YESIL Tolga TUR    15/8

3 CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios GRE

14 FILES Petar CRO    15/4

11 CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN

6 VALEUR Maxim DEN    15/4

7 TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel TUR

10 ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis GRE    15/4

15 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE

2 ONOFREI Daniel ROU    12/7

TEKKUPELI Arda Can

CANDESCU Cristian

CHASIOTIS Athanasios

YESIL Tolga

FILES Petar

VALEUR Maxim

TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel

MAVRIDIS Damianos
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1 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 YESIL Tolga TUR    15/12

9 TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel TUR

8 REPATSIS Romanos GRE    15/14

5 BRANDT LANG Jacob DEN

12 TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR    15/6

13 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE

4 BISCEVIC Bruno CRO    15/5

3 ATABEK Gokay TUR

14 VALEUR Maxim DEN    15/10

11 FILES Petar CRO

6 MERO Mihaly HUN    15/3

7 BODO Benjamin ROU

10 CANDESCU Cristian ROU    15/10

15 CHASIOTIS Athanasios GRE

2 ROSU Silviu ROU    15/12

YESIL Tolga

Tableaux E-F de 8

TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel
   15/11

BRANDT LANG Jacob

BISCEVIC Bruno
   15/6

VALEUR Maxim

FILES Petar
   15/7

CANDESCU Cristian

ROSU Silviu
   15/7

TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel

BRANDT LANG Jacob

FILES Petar

ROSU Silviu
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1 KONGSTAD Conrad DEN

Tableau G

8 BRANDT LANG Jacob DEN    15/4

5 TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel TUR

4 MPESIRIS Vasilios GRE    15/4

3 ZOONS Edo NED

6 FILES Petar CRO    15/4

7 ROSU Silviu ROU

2 LANDORPH Sophus DEN    15/11

KONGSTAD Conrad

MPESIRIS Vasilios

FILES Petar

LANDORPH Sophus
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1 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR

Quarter-finals

8 FILES Petar CRO    15/13

5 KONGSTAD Conrad DEN

4 GHEORGHE Victor ROU    15/5

3 COSGUN Muhammed Ege TUR

6 LANDORPH Sophus DEN    15/7

7 MPESIRIS Vasilios GRE

2 DANCKWARDT Mathias DEN    12/5

FILES Petar

Semi-finals

KONGSTAD Conrad
   15/9

COSGUN Muhammed Ege

DANCKWARDT Mathias
   15/8

FILES Petar

Final

COSGUN Muhammed Ege

   15/9

FILES Petar
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 45 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. date of birth

1 FILES Petar MK RAPIR CRO 26/7/1997

2 COSGUN Muhammed Ege TUR 3/11/1997

3 KONGSTAD Conrad FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 11/2/1997

4 DANCKWARDT Mathias FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 2/5/1998

5 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 3/4/1998

6 LANDORPH Sophus FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 6/5/1999

7 MPESIRIS Vasilios A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 9/11/1997

8 GHEORGHE Victor CSS PLOIESTI ROU 4/10/1998

9 ZOONS Edo ARGOSS NED 20/4/1999

10 TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel TUR 10/2/1997

11 ROSU Silviu CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 16/3/2000

12 BRANDT LANG Jacob FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 16/6/2000

13 CANDESCU Cristian CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 24/11/1999

14 BISCEVIC Bruno CRO 3/11/1997

15 VALEUR Maxim FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 30/6/2000

16 YESIL Tolga TUR 20/10/1999

17 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 24/5/1999

18 MAVRIDIS Damianos A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 28/6/2000

18 TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR 3/3/1999

20 ATABEK Gokay TUR 3/12/1997

21 MERO Mihaly SZEGED HUN 8/12/1998

22 BODO Benjamin CS SATU MARE ROU 31/1/1998

23 REPATSIS Romanos O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 10/1/1997

24 CHASIOTIS Athanasios M. ALEXANDROS KORDEL GRE 19/4/1997

25 CHRYSIKOS Michail O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 3/1/1997

26 ABRAHAMS Matthew LANSDOWNE FC GBR 10/2/2000

27 CASPERSEN Felix Bo FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 19/1/1999

28 ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 6/7/1999

29 SMREKAR Leo CRO 21/5/2000

30 CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios M. ALEXANDROS KORDEL GRE 6/3/1998

31 ONOFREI Daniel CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 22/4/1999

32 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 12/1/2001

33 DRAGAN Alexandru CSS TRIUMF ROU 8/5/1998

34 MUTIS Bora TUR 8/1/1999

35 HERGAN Daniel CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 6/9/2000

36 TURAN Alihan TUR 23/4/1998

37 GEROSIDERIS Panayiotis O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 12/7/1998

38 WILMONT JEINER Benjamin FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 23/4/2000

39 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 6/1/2003

40 KOSTENTSIS Theodoros O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 26/9/1999

41 MARKEZIS Arthouros OMILOS XIFASKIAS GLY GRE 14/2/1997

42 PAPAHARISIS Theodoros O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 16/4/1999

43 BARDAKAS Dionisis O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 21/3/2001

44 ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 24/8/2001

45 PAPAGIANNIS Christos O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 20/7/1999
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page 1/1

name and first name cat country poules matches finales

DOUDOS Dimitrios GRE 1 0 0

GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios B GRE 0 3 0

GHEORGHITOAIA Ionut ROU 1 9 1

HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios B GRE 1 11 1

ILIADIS Dimitrios GRE 1 3 0

ILIADIS Iordanis GRE 1 4 0

LYBEROPOULOS Constantinos B GRE 1 11 1

RENTOUMI Maria GRE 1 10 1
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